
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:57:05 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Oxon Hill Middle

BUS 736
07:52 AM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

07:56 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

07:58 AM OXON HILL RD AND CAREYBROOK LA

08:01 AM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

BUS 741
07:44 AM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

07:51 AM 7307 Oxon Hill Rd

BUS 741
08:05 AM 1100 Owens Rd

08:07 AM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

08:11 AM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

08:22 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 742
07:42 AM OXON HILL RD AND PATES DR

07:48 AM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

07:53 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

07:57 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLACKBERRY DR

08:02 AM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

BUS 743
07:53 AM Deal Dr & Marcy Ave Near Scotts Approved Daycare

BUS 743
08:02 AM 5715 LIVINGSTON RD

08:07 AM Arapahoe Dr & Modoc Ln

08:14 AM Leyte Dr & Roanne Dr

08:18 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

08:25 AM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDOS AT POOL

BUS 744
07:34 AM 6620 SAINT BARNABAS RD

07:36 AM BOCK RD AND BOCK TERR #1

07:39 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

BUS 752
08:07 AM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

08:15 AM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

08:23 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

08:24 AM OAK LA AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 753



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:57:05 AM Page 2 of 5

07:50 AM 6009 OXON HILL RD

07:53 AM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

07:59 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

BUS 756
08:01 AM LIVINGSTON TERR @ CARLYLE @ HARBOR POINTE APTS

08:07 AM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

BUS 757
07:50 AM Clipper Way  @ ENT to MINISTRIES

07:55 AM Elkins Ave & Shelby Dr

07:56 AM LINDSAY RD AND LEYTE DR

BUS 758
07:56 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

07:58 AM Owens Dr and  Addison Dr

BUS 759
07:46 AM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

08:00 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

08:09 AM Balmoral Dr and Oxon Hill Rd

08:12 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

BUS 760
08:14 AM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

08:15 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

BUS F04
07:00 AM 12817 Pine Tree Ln

07:25 AM 18216 Merino Dr

07:35 AM 16218 Tortola Dr

07:45 AM 205 Manning Rd E

07:50 AM 1103 STRAUSBERG ST

08:00 AM 1609 SAINT JAMES RD

BUS H04
07:00 AM 8615 ALLENTOWN RD

07:08 AM 2103 Belfast Dr

07:23 AM 6568 Bock Ter

07:27 AM 6527 Livingston Rd

07:32 AM 1110 Dumfries St

07:44 AM 250 AMERICAN WAY

07:53 AM 311 Kerby Hill Rd

07:57 AM 8101 Turner St

08:04 AM 814 STAG WAY

BUS H60
07:31 AM 4028 23rd Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:57:05 AM Page 3 of 5

07:35 AM 3404 24th Ave

07:41 AM 3408 Curtis Dr

07:49 AM 4817 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:56 AM Birchtree Ln & Willowtree Ln

08:02 AM 1157 Southview Dr

08:07 AM 1108 Kennebec St

08:13 AM 829 MARCY AVE

08:17 AM 104 Fox Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:57:05 AM Page 4 of 5

Oxon Hill Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 747
03:33 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

03:45 PM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

03:50 PM 1100 Owens Rd

03:52 PM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

BUS 751
03:37 PM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

03:39 PM LIVINGSTON TERR @ CARLYLE @ HARBOR POINTE APTS

BUS 751
03:15 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

03:20 PM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

BUS 754
03:34 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

03:38 PM BOCK RD AND BOCK TERR #1

03:41 PM 6620 SAINT BARNABAS RD

BUS 755
03:57 PM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

BUS 755
03:32 PM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

03:38 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLACKBERRY DR

03:41 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

03:46 PM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

03:52 PM OXON HILL RD AND PATES DR

BUS 756
03:49 PM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDOS AT POOL

03:56 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

04:00 PM Leyte Dr & Roanne Dr

04:09 PM Arapahoe Dr & Modoc Ln

04:12 PM 5715 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 756
03:16 PM LINDSAY RD AND LEYTE DR

03:20 PM Elkins Ave & Shelby Dr

03:23 PM Clipper Way  @ ENT to MINISTRIES

03:27 PM 7307 Oxon Hill Rd

BUS 757
03:29 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:57:05 AM Page 5 of 5

03:37 PM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

03:47 PM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

03:51 PM OAK LA AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 757
03:53 PM Owens Dr and  Addison Dr

03:55 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

BUS 758
03:48 PM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

BUS 758
03:11 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

03:14 PM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

03:19 PM OXON HILL RD AND CAREYBROOK LA

03:23 PM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

BUS 759
03:09 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

03:14 PM Balmoral Dr and Oxon Hill Rd

03:23 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

BUS 759
03:57 PM Deal Dr & Marcy Ave Near Scotts Approved Daycare

BUS 761
03:37 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

03:40 PM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

03:45 PM 6009 OXON HILL RD


